Bank IFSC

ICIC0001787

Bank Account

178701513083
UAN

101131292595
PF Number

PYPNY23280560000010207
PAN Number

BFCPA9785G

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 48,083.00

Net Salary in words Forty Eight Thousand and Eighty Three Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 28,800.00

HRA 11,520.00

Conveyance Allowance 7,680.00

Retention Bonus 2,083.00

Total Earnings (A) 50,083.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00